Product Datasheet
Advantages
 - Compact: Save space integrating in your lab - Intuitive: touch-activated color display with direct access
to all important functions - Flexible: Stepless height adjustment to fill different
size containers - Ergonomic Design: Hand-held for optimized left
or right-hand operation - Accurate: Precise volume dispense for reliable buffer
and sample preparation
Product Description

Power supply 100 – 240 VAC; 50 and 60 Hz, 2.5 A (max.) 2°C – 40°C
Power cord (IEC 60320-1 / C14) Country specific
Ordering Information
Order number VWR Part no. Description
H2O-ARST-UP-T CA76474-842 Arium® Smart Station Ultrapure for benchtop instatllation
H2O-ARST-UP-B CA76474-078 Arium® Smart Station Ultrapure for wall-mounted instatllation
H2O-ARST-P-T CA76474-080 Arium® Smart Station Pure for benchtop instatllation
H2O-ARST-P-B CA76474-082 Arium® Smart Station Pure for wall-mounted instatllation
Benchtop and wall-mounted edition can be assembeled for left or right hand side, without additional equipment required.
5
Technical Specifications
Materials
Membrane Asymmetrical polyethersulfone
Filling bell assembly Polycarbonate
Other plastics Polycarbonate
Typical Specifications for Purified Water
Flow rate
(depends on the inlet pressure
and the type of system)
Up to 2.0 L/min.
Bacteria < 0.001 CFU/mL
Particle content No particles > 0.22 μm
General Specifications
Pore sizes 0.45 μm + 0.2 μm
Filtration area 0.015 m²
Inlet and outlet ¼” plug-in connector
Sterilization
(3 cycles max.)
Autoclavable at 134°C,
1 bar (14.5 psi), 30 min.
Max. diffusion 1 mL/min. at 2.5 bar (36 psi)
Min. bubble point 3.2 bar (46.4 psi)
Ordering Information
Order Number VWR Part no. Description
5441307H4--CE CA76045-162 Arium® Sterile Plus
(Sartopore® 2 150 capsule),
0.2 μm pore size; qty. per pkg.: 1
Intended Use
Device Type: - Arium® Smart Station Ultrapure - Arium® Smart Station Pure